NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG
CHAPTER #2805

Ride: Paor Peaple's Pub

Event: Get Acquainted Ride Ride Information:
Get Aquainted Rides are ideal for
Destination: Sanbornville, NH new members to make new friends!
Date: 6/12/2016 Leisurely ride on NH and ME
back roads
Depart: 10:30 AM from RHD
Helmets required in ME
Distance: 55 miles for passengers under 17 yrs
Ride Time: 1hr 30min Lead: Al Saucier
Contact: (603) 988-1218
Rest Stops: None
Other info:
Rain or Shine:  No Rating: B http://www.poorpeoplespub.com/

Ride departs from Rochester H-D




POOR PEOPLE'S PUB

Summary: 55.5 miles (1 hour, 29 minutes)

Mile Direction |Instruction For
Depart Rochester Harley Davidson
0.0 Right RT-11 [Farmington Rd] 3.6
3.6 Right RT-153 1.5
5.1 Bear Right RT-153 [Wolfeboro Rd] 0.2
5.3 Right RT-75 [EIm St] 0.8
6.1 Right Chestnut Hill Rd 33
9.4 Right To stay on Chestnut Hill Rd 2.3
11.7 Left Local road(s) 0.3
12.0 Straight US-202 [RT-11] 0.9
12.9 Bear Right US-202 [RT-11] 2.0
14.9 ek ok ok Entering Maine - Helmets under 17 yrs 12.5
27.4 Left ME-109 [ME-11] 6.2
33.6 Right ME-11 [Shapleigh Corner Rd] 10.6
44.2 Left ME-110 [Wakefield Rd] 0.9
45.1 Left To stay on ME-110 [Wakefield Rd] 2.7
47.8 ok Entering New Hampshire 0.2
48.0 Bear Left RT-153 [Province Lake Rd] 7.5
55.5 Arrive Arrive Poor People's Pub -55.5
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